Technical Data

Material:
Performance:

Power Requirements:
Situation:

Height:
Length:
Width:

Charge Box:
Weight:

Complete engines and gear boxes

Mominal 30 second automatic cycle
time

Reduces full assemblies to particles
of approximately 100x100mm in
cross section

Crushing force of 72 Tonnes

7.5 KW Electric Motor (three phase)

Free standing on a flat, firm base

1830mm

2450mm
1150mm

915x610x350mm
3000kg




